
                         
                                       
 
 
 

2017  SMART  DRIVER™  COURSE 
Become a safer driver! 

Reduction on your auto insurance premium! 

 
COST FOR COURSE: 

$20.00 for AARP members          $25.00 for non-members 
 

Must possess valid NYS driver’s license 
 

CLASS DATES & LOCATIONS 
Must attend both days          TIME: 1PM – 4:30PM 

 

Tues. April 4 & Wed. April 5 

Tues. May 30 & Wed. May 31 

Town of Coxsackie Senior Center Mansion Street, Coxsackie 

 

Tues. April 11 & Wed. April 12 

Tues. June 6 & Wed. June 7 

Rivertown Senior Center   39 Second Street, Athens 

 

Tues. April 25 & Wed. April 26 

Acra Community Center   Old Rte. 23B, Acra 

 

Tues. May 2  & Wed. May 3 

Town of Jewett Municipal Building Beaches Corners, Jewett 

 

 
To register for an upcoming class,  

call AFTER MARCH 1st  
Mike Pirrone     945-2122     Cell (917) 656-0425 

Email: kokomomike@hotmail.com 
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